The SSV Dual
Pump System
DPS
• Flows to 340 gpm (72 cu. M/hr)
• Heads to 1320 feet (450 M)
• Maximum working pressure
575 psi (40 bar)
• Maximum static pressure

2
DPS Product Line
Numbering System
The various versions of the DPS line are identified by a product code number on the pump label. This number is also
the catalog number for the pump. The meaning of each digit in the product code number is shown below.
Note: Not all combinations are possible. Consult your G&L Pumps distributor.
Example Product Code
2   SV   D   1   D   2   8   0   DPS
Options: DPS = Second pump designator
VIC = Victaulic connections (1SVD – 4SVD only), required for first pump
SP = Special flange (6SVD only), required for first pump
Mechanical Seal Options:
Number of Stages:
B = 2 D = 4 F = 6 H = 8 K = 10 M= 12 P = 14 R = 16 V = 20 Z = 24
C = 3 E = 5 G = 7 J = 9 L = 11 N = 13 Q = 15 T = 18 X = 22
Driver: 1 = 1 PH, ODP 3 = 575V, ODP 6 = 575V, TEFC 8 = 575V, XP
2 = 3 PH, ODP 5 = 3 PH, TEFC 7 = 3 PH, XP 9 = 3 PH, TEFC with premium efficiency
HP Rating: C = 1⁄2 E = 1 G = 2 J = 5 L = 10 N = 20 Q = 30 S = 50
D = 3⁄4 F = 11⁄2 H = 3 K = 71⁄2 M= 15 P = 25 R = 40
Hertz/RPM: 1 = 60 Hz, 3500 RPM 5 = 60 Hz, 3500 RPM, 220-380 V, D.O.L.
3 = 60 Hz, 3500 RPM, 380 V 6 = 60 Hz, 3500 RPM, 380 V, Y-DELTA
Material and Suction/Discharge:
D = 316L stainless steel, in-line ANSI flange or victaulic
Product Line: Stainless steel vertical
Nominal Flow: 1 = 15 GPM 2 = 28 GPM 3 = 55 GPM
4 = 86 GPM 5 = 145 GPM 6 = 290 GPM
Code No. Rotary Stationary Elastomer Where Offered
0 Carbon Silicon Carbide Viton Standard
4 Silicon Carbide Viton
Optional on all units6 High Temp. Carbon Silicon Carbide EPR
Dimensions of 1SV and 2SV with victaulic connections